
Curtin Foundation Panel of lecturers  Semester 01 
Foundation Programme in Information Technology 
	Name of the Lecturer
	Subject
	Contact 

	Ms. Ishara Raviharee Weerasinghe
	Academic & English Communication I
	raviharee.w@sliit.lk

	Ms. Heshani  Rajasinghe
	Mathematics I
	nimalkarajasinghe@gmail.com

	Ms. Charunika Dampalessa (visiting) 
	Programming Skills I
	charunika.d@sliit.lk

	Ms. Samudini Nagasena
	Information Technology 
	samudini.@sliit.lk

	Mr. Samal Bandara  (visiting) 
	Design Ideation
	samalbandara@gmail.com
0779161537



Foundation Programme in Engineering 
	Name of the Lecturer
	Subject
	Contact

	Ms. Ishara Raviharee Weerasinghe
	Academic & English Communication I
	raviharee.w@sliit.lk

	Mr. Tharuka Perera 
	Programming in C#
	tharuka.p@sliit.lk
076- 5555665

	Mr. Chamith Jayasinghe 
	Engineering Mathematics 
	chamith.j@sliit.lk

	Mr Heshan Gallage 
	Physics I 
	heshan.g@sliit.lk

	Mr Tharindu Bandara (visiting) 
	Chemistry I 
	tharindubandaranayake93@gmail.com



Foundation Programme in Business Management
	Name of the Lecturer
	Subject
	Contact

	Ms. Ishara Raviharee Weerasinghe
	Academic & English Communication I
	raviharee.w@sliit.lk

	Ms Heshani  Rajasinghe (visiting) 
	Mathematics I
	nimalkarajasinghe@gmail.com

	Ms. Maneesha Aishcharya
	Economics
	maneesha.a@sliit.lk

	Mr Shenal Rajakarunanayaka
(visiting) 
	Business Fundamentals
	Shenal_rajakarunanayae@yahoo.com

	
	Principles of Marketing
	



